Limassol Triathlon 8/11/2015

Triathlon Teams

Pos No

Status

Name

Team members

Time

Swim

Pos

Bike

Pos

b

NIREAS
TRIATHLON

Run

Pos

FIN

Kezos Team

Avraamis Maltezos
Andreas Kezarides
Stavri Pericleous

02:21:44

00:22:17

01:14:28

00:44:32

1

FIN

G.LM

Nikolaos Gkegkas
Nikolaos Lazaris
Giorgos Mpekas

02:28:20

00:24:37

01:09:10

00:54:03

FIN

Gate crush

Antonia Ntai
Yiorgos Chrysanthou
Serena Tate

02:35:19

00:23:51

01:20:19

00:50:43

FIN

Episkopi Forces Bikes

Phil Dakin
Demetris Demetriou
Angela Dakin

02:38:19

00:29:17

01:14:59

00:53:30

67

Roadrunner

Maria Andreou
Andreas Andreou
Kyriakos loannou

09/11/2015 09:34:44

Timing by Nireas Triathlon
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